
2022 SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FOR COUNCIL, COMMITTEES, SUBCOMMITTEES, COMMUNITY BOARDS AND COMMUNITY FUNDING PANELS
Updated 19 January 2022

Cycle 1 Cycle 2 Cycle 3 Cycle 4

Long Term Plan/Annual Plan Subcommittee - 9.30am Mon-28-Feb Mon-4-Apr Tue-7-Jun
Long Term Plan/Annual Plan Subcommittee - 2.00pm Wed-18-May (Hearing) Mon-29-Aug

Northern Community Funding Panel - 6.30pm Mon-31-Jan CANCELLED Mon-4-Apr Mon-13-Jun
Eastern Community Funding Panel - 7.00pm Tue-1-Feb - CANCELLED Tue-5-Apr Tue-14-Jun
Central Community Funding Panel - 5.30pm Wed-2-Feb - CANCEELED Thu-7-Apr Wed-15-Jun
Western Community Funding Panel - 7.30pm Thu-3-Feb - CANCELLED Wed-6-Apr Thu-16-Jun

Petone Community Board - 6.30pm Mon-14-Feb Mon-11-Apr Mon-20-Jun Mon-22-Aug

Eastbourne Community Board - 7.15pm Tue-8-Feb Tue-12-Apr Tue-21-Jun Tue-23-Aug

Wainuiomata Community Board - 6.30pm Wed-9-Feb Wed-13-Apr Wed-22-Jun Wed-24-Aug

District Plan Review Subcommittee - 2.00pm Thu-10-Feb Thu-7-Apr Thu-23-Jun Thu-25-Aug
Thu-17-Mar (12.30pm) Thu-12-May Thu-21-Jul Thu-22-Sep

Audit and Risk Subcommittee - 2.00pm Tue-15-Feb Tue-19-Apr Tue-28-Jun Tue-30-Aug
Wed-28-Sep (An Rep)

Traffic Subcommittee - 2.00pm Thu-17-Feb Thu-21-Apr Thu-30-Jun Thu-1-Sep

Policy, Finance and Strategy Committee* - 2.00pm Tue-22-Feb Thu-28-Apr Tue-5-Jul Tue-6-Sep
Mon-19-Sep (An Rep)

Thu-6-Oct (An Rep)

Communities Committee* - 2.00pm Wed-23-Feb Wed-27-Apr Wed-6-Jul Wed-7-Sep

Infrastructure & Regulatory Committee* - 2.00pm Tue-1-Mar Tue-3-May Tue-12-Jul Tue-13-Sep

Climate Change & Sustainability Committee* - 2.00pm Thu-3-Mar Thu-5-May Thu-14-Jul Thu-15-Sep

Additional Ordinary Meetings of Council Mon-28-Feb Mon-4-Apr Tue-7-Jun Mon-19-Sep
After LTP/AP Subc After LTP/AP Subc After LTP/AP Subc After PFSC

Thurs-30-Jun @ 4.30pm Thu-6-Oct
Adopt AP/Makes Rates After PFSC

Council - 2.00pm Wed-23-Mar Tue-24-May Tue-2-Aug Tue-4-Oct

Hutt Valley Services Committee - 9.30am Fri-11-Mar Fri-6-May Fri-26-Aug

Chief Executive's Employment Subcommittee - 2.00pm Mon-21-Feb Mon-15-Aug

Local Government New Zealand Zone 4 Meeting - 10.00am Fri-1-Apr Fri-1-Jul Fri-30-Sep Fri-11-Nov

Hutt Valley Flood Management Subcommittee - 4.30pm Tue-8-Feb CANCELLED Tue-5-Apr Tu-28-Jun Tue-9-Aug

Wellington Water Committee  Fri-18-Mar Fri-27-May Fri-29-Jul Fri-30-Sep

Regional Transport Committee - 10.00am Tue-22-Mar Tue-14-Jun Tue-20-Sep Tue-6-Dec

Wellington Regional Strategy Committee - 1.00pm Tue-22-Mar Tue-31-May Tue-26-Jul Tue-20-Sep Tue-6-Dec



Council briefings (as required) - 4.00pm Wed-26-Jan - CANCELLED Wed-6-Apr Wed-8-Jun Wed-10-Aug
Wed-9-Feb Wed-20-Apr Wed-29-Jun Wed-31-Aug
Wed-2-Mar Wed-11-May Wed-13-Jul Wed-14-Sep

Wed-16-Mar Wed-25-May Wed-27-Jul

Civic Functions Function (Dates to be advised)
TBC Volunteer Awards 

10-Feb Citizenship Ceremony 
21-Apr Citizenship Ceremony 

9-Jun Citizenship Ceremony 
11-Aug Citizenship Ceremony 

1-Dec Citizenship Ceremony 
TBC Mayor of Lower Hutt's Manukura Awards for Outstanding Service in the Community (Hutt City Council Chambers)

Please note the following public holidays: 24-Jan Wellington Anniversary Day
7-Feb Waitangi Day

15-Apr Good Friday
18-Apr Easter Monday
25-Apr Anzac Day holiday

6-Jun Queen's Birthday
24-Jun Matariki
24-Oct Labour Day

The date of the Local Government New Zealand Conference 2022 is 20-23 July 2022
 
Venues:
Northern Community Funding Panel Ricoh Sports Centre, 237 Taita Drive, Lower Hutt
Eastern Community Funding Panel Naenae Bowling Club, 25 Vogel Street, Naenae
Central Community Funding Panel Russell Keown House, Cnr Queens Drive and Laings Road, Lower Hutt
Western Community Funding Panel Maungaraki Community Centre, 135 Dowse Drive, Maungaraki
Petone Community Board
Eastbourne Community Board East Harbour Women's Clubrooms, 145 Muritai Road, Eastbourne
Wainuiomata Community Board Wainuiomata Library, 1A Queen Street, Wainuiomata
Committees Hutt City Council Chambers 
Subcommittees Hutt City Council Chambers 
Council Hutt City Council Chambers
Hutt Valley Services Committee 11 Mar (Hutt City Council), 6 May (Upper Hutt City Council), 26 Aug (HCC)
Local Government New Zealand Zone 4 Meetings To be advised
HV Flood Management Subcommittee
Wellington Water Committee Hutt City Council Chambers
Regional Transport & Wellington Regional Strategy Committees Greater Wellington Regional Council Chambers, 100 Cuba Street, Te Aro, Wellington
District Licensing Committee Hutt City Council Chambers (meet as required) 

Petone Library, 7 Britannia Street, Petone

8 Feb (HCC), 5 Apr (HCC), 28 Jun (UHCC), 9 Aug (HCC)

* Potential additional briefings to follow Committee meetings, 
depending on workload of agendas
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